
INFO AND BOOKING: 
Tel.(+39) 0942.643131 – Fax 0942.643141 
sicily@parchotels.it – www.parchotels.it 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

LEGEND:  
D= Double standard with window and no seaview 

DB= Double Balcony Standard 
DA= Doubel Seaview no Balcony 

DD= Double Balcony or Terrace Side Seaview in Palazzo Santa Caterina  
(Hotel Ariston Dependance)       

DAV= Double balcony Seaview 
DAP= Double Superior Panoramic Seaview 

E= Single Standard with large window or Balcony no Seaview 
 

 

 
 
 
REDUCTIONS: 
3rd - 4th bed Children from 0 to 2 years reduction -100% (baby cot for free) 
3rd - 4th bed Children from 2 years and Adult -20%  
 
NOTES:  
The Room types DAP (Double Superior Panoramic Seaview) are the most beautiful room of the hotel, 
all comfort, tv LCD, DVD player, room welcome with fresh fruit, Sparkling Wine, Bathrobe, Slippers,      
exclusive Cortesy Line, minibar with free softdrinks 
 
ATTENTION: 
The “City Tax” is not included and must be paid by the costumer directly in the hotel 
 

 
 

Bed and Breakfast 
Per person per day 

Season in/out (dd/mm/yyyy) 

ROOM TYPE (see legend) 
 

D 
 

DB 
 

DA 
 

DD 
 

DAV 
 

DAP 
 

E 
29/03 - 12/04/2014 € 52,00 € 56,00 € 61,00 € 64,00 € 67,00 € 72,00 € 73,00 
12/04 - 19/04/2014 
11/10 - 25/10/2014 

 

€ 63,00 
 

€ 67,00 
 

€ 72,00 
 

€ 75,00 
 

€ 77,00 
 

€ 83,00 
 

€ 84,00 

19/04 - 09/05/2014 
19/07 - 01/08/2014 
27/09 - 11/10/2014 

 
€ 75,00 

 
€ 79,00 

 
€ 84,00 

 
€ 87,00
  

 
€ 89,00 

 
€ 95,00 

 
€ 96,00 

10/05 - 19/07/2014 
20/09 - 27/09/2014 

 

€ 80,00 
 

€ 84,00 
 

€ 89,00 
 

€ 92,00 
 

€ 95,00 
 

€ 100,00 
 

€ 101,00 

02/08 - 20/09/2014 € 87,00 € 91,00 € 96,00 € 99,00 € 102,00 € 107,00 € 108,00 
 

Supplement Half Board with  “à la carte” Dinner  € 25,00 p.p.p.d. Beverages not included 

Hotel Ariston 4****  
& Palazzo Santa Caterina 

Via Bagnoli Croce 1, 98039 - Taormina (Me) - Sicily - Italy 
 

 
Official Rates (Rack) 2014 


