

Hotel **Ariston** 4**** & Palazzo Santa Caterina

Via Bagnoli Croce 1, 98039 - Taormina (Me) - Sicily - Italy

Official Rates (Rack) 2014

Bed and Breakfast Per person per day Season in/out (dd/mm/yyyy)	ROOM TYPE (see legend)						
	D	DB	DA	DD	DAV	DAP	E
29/03 - 12/04/2014	€ 52,00	€ 56,00	€ 61,00	€ 64,00	€ 67,00	€ 72,00	€ 73,00
12/04 - 19/04/2014 11/10 - 25/10/2014	€ 63,00	€ 67,00	€ 72,00	€ 75,00	€ 77,00	€ 83,00	€ 84,00
19/04 - 09/05/2014 19/07 - 01/08/2014 27/09 - 11/10/2014	€ 75,00	€ 79,00	€ 84,00	€ 87,00	€ 89,00	€ 95,00	€ 96,00
10/05 - 19/07/2014 20/09 - 27/09/2014	€ 80,00	€ 84,00	€ 89,00	€ 92,00	€ 95,00	€ 100,00	€ 101,00
02/08 - 20/09/2014	€ 87,00	€ 91,00	€ 96,00	€ 99,00	€ 102,00	€ 107,00	€ 108,00

Supplement Half Board with "à la carte" Dinner € 25,00 p.p.p.d. Beverages not included

LEGEND:

D= Double standard with window and no seaviewDB= Double Balcony StandardDA= Double Seaview no Balcony

DD= Double Balcony or Terrace Side Seaview in Palazzo Santa Caterina (Hotel Ariston Dependance)

DAV= Double balcony Seaview

DAP= Double Superior Panoramic Seaview

E= Single Standard with large window or Balcony no Seaview

REDUCTIONS:

3rd - 4th bed Children from 0 to 2 years reduction -100% (baby cot for free)

3rd - 4th bed Children from 2 years and Adult -20%

NOTES:

The Room types DAP (Double Superior Panoramic Seaview) are the most beautiful room of the hotel, all comfort, tv LCD, DVD player, room welcome with fresh fruit, Sparkling Wine, Bathrobe, Slippers, exclusive Cortesy Line, minibar with free softdrinks

ATTENTION:

The "City Tax" is not included and must be paid by the costumer directly in the hotel

